4. Application or patent number(s):	Form <b>PTO-1595</b> (Rev. 07/05) OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2008)	U.S. DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE United States Patent and Trademark Office	
To the Director of the U.S. Patent and Trademark Office: Please record the attached documents or the new address(es) below.         1. Name of conveying party(ies)         Roger Hannington       Robert G. Sawitiski         Donald H. Ridgwy       Jennifer K. Pratt         Robert A. Grigsby, Jr.       Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [] Yes [] No         3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):       Street Address: 10003 Woodoch Førest Drive         City:       The Woodlands         Joint Research Agreement       Change of Name         A. Patent Application or patent number(s):       A three document is being filed together with a new application         A. Patent Application No.(s)       This document is being filed together with a new application         Street Address: Legal Department       []         Name HUNTSMAN CORPORATION       []         Internal Address: Legal Department       []         Vity: D#81.855)       Additional numbers attached? [] Yes [] No         5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:         Name: HUNTSMAN CORPORATION       []         Internal Address: Legal Department       []			
1. Name of conveying party(ies)       Roper Hannington       Robert G. Sawiidsi         Proger Hannington       Robert G. Sawiidsi       Name: HUNTSMAN PETROCHEMICAL CORPORATION         Robert A. Grigsby, Jr.       Internal Address:       Internal Address:         Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached?       Yes // No         3. Nature of conveying party(ies) attached?       Yes // No         3. Nature of conveying party(ies) attached?       Yes // No         3. Nature of conveying party(ies) attached?       Yes // No         3. Nature of conveying party(ies) attached?       Yes // No         3. Stature of conveying party(ies) attached?       Yes // No         3. State:       TX         Government Interest Assignment       Charge of Name         Joint Research Agreement       Contry:         Government Interest Assignment       Country:         Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License       Additional name(s) & address(s) attached?         Other       Additional numbers attached?       Yes // No         4. Application No.(s)       11/201.886         (http://Linkinssi)       Additional numbers attached?       Yes // No         5. Name and address to whom correspondence       5. Name and address: Legal Department       Involved:         Internal Address:       Log Or CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41)	PATENTS ONLY		
Roger Hannington Dordal H. Rdyway Jennifer K. Prati Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [ Yes [ No         Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? [ Yes [ No         3. Nature of conveying party(ies) attached? [ Yes [ No         3. Nature of conveying party(ies) attached? [ Yes [ No         3. Nature of conveying party(ies) attached? [ Yes [ No         3. Nature of conveying party(ies) attached? [ Yes [ No         3. Nature of conveying party(ies) attached? [ Yes [ No         3. Additional name(s) attached? [ Yes [ No         Government Interest Assignment [ Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License [ Other Additional name(s) & address(s) attached? [ Yes [] No         4. Application No.(s) t11/201.886 (http. Dr@1.655)         Additional numbers attached? [ Yes [] No         5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed: Internal Address: Legal Department [			
Domaid H. Ridgway       Jenniter K. Pratt         Robert A. Grigsby, Jr.       Internal Address:         Additional name(s) of conveying party(ise) attached?       Yes [] No         3. Nature of conveying party(ise) attached?       Yes [] No         3. Nature of conveying party(ise) attached?       Yes [] No         3. Nature of conveying party(ise) attached?       Yes [] No         City:       The Woodlands         Security Agreement       Change of Name         Joint Research Agreement       City:         Government Interest Assignment       Country:         U201848       Zip:         Attional name(s) of conveying party(ise)       This document is being filed together with a new applicatio         A. Patent Application No.(s)       This document is being filed together with a new applicatio         B. Patent No.(s)       B. Patent No.(s)         11/1201886       Additional numbers attached?       Yes [] No         5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:       State:       T. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00         Internal Address:       LocorPORATION       Internal Address:       Total required (government interest not affecting tit)         State:       TX       Zip:       Zip:       Trade         Street Address:       Locorod			
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes / No         3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):         Execution Date(s) 9/3005 9/12	Donald H. Ridgway Jennifer K. Pratt		
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):       Street Address: 10003 Woodloch Forest Drive         Execution Date(s) 9/805 9/12/05 9/12/05 9/28/05 9/12/05 9/28/05 9/12/05 9/12/05 9/28/05 9/12/05 9/12/05 9/28/05 9/12/0	Robert A. Grigsby, Jr.	Internal Address:	
3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):       Street Address: 10003 Woodloch Forest Drive         Execution Date(s) 9/805 9/12/05 9/12/05 9/28/05 9/12/05 9/28/05 9/12/05 9/12/05 9/28/05 9/12/05 9/12/05 9/28/05 9/12/0	Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? 🗌 Yes 🗹 No		
✓ Assignment       Merger         ○ Security Agreement       Change of Name         ○ Joint Research Agreement       State:	3. Nature of conveyance/Execution Date(s):	Street Address: 10003 Woodloch Forest Drive	
Security Agreement       Change of Name         Joint Research Agreement       State:X         Government Interest Assignment       State:X         Country:USZip: _77380         Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? [_Yes [] No         A Application or patent number(s):	Execution Date(s) 9/6/05 9/12/05 9/12/05 9/28/05 9/14/05		
□ Joint Research Agreement       □ Joint Research Agreement         □ Government Interest Assignment       □ Charlige of Name         □ Government Interest Assignment       □ Country:	Assignment Merger		
Government Interest Assignment         Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License         Other	Security Agreement Change of Name	City: The Woodlands	
□ Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License       Country:       US       Zip:       77380         □ Other	Joint Research Agreement	State:TX	
□ Executive Order 9424, Contirmatory License         □ Other         □ Other         4. Application or patent number(s):         A. Patent Application No.(s)         11/201,886         (Atty. D#81,655)         Additional numbers attached?         Yes         Yes         Additional numbers attached?         Yes         Attached?         Yes         Name:         Name:         Name:         Name:         Name:         Additional numbers attached?         Yes         Name:         Name:         Name:         Internal Address: <t< td=""><td>Government Interest Assignment</td><td></td></t<>	Government Interest Assignment		
4. Application or patent number(s):       □         A. Patent Application No.(s)       □         A. Patent No.(s)       □         Additional numbers attached?       □ Yes ✓ No         5. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:       6. Total number of applications and patents involved:1         Name: HUNTSMAN CORPORATION       □       Authorized to be charged by credit card         Internal Address: Legal Department       □       Authorized to be charged to deposit account         □       □       Authorized to be charged to deposit account         □       □       □       Authorized to be charged to deposit account         □       □       □       □       □         City:       The Woodlands       ■       ■       Payment Information         a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers       □       □       □       □         Phone Number:       281-719-4829	Executive Order 9424, Confirmatory License	Country. 05 Zip	
A. Patent Application No.(s)       B. Patent No.(s)         11/201,886       Additional numbers attached?       Yes         A. Patent No.(s)       B. Patent No.(s)         11/201,886       Additional numbers attached?       Yes         A. Patent No.(s)       B. Patent No.(s)         11/201,886       Additional numbers attached?       Yes         S. Name and address to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:       6. Total number of applications and patents involved:         Name: HUNTSMAN CORPORATION       7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00       1         Internal Address: Legal Department       Authorized to be charged by credit card       Authorized to be charged to deposit account         Street Address: 10003 Woodloch Forest Drive       Enclosed       None required (government interest not affecting tit)         City: The Woodlands       8. Payment Information       a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers         State: Tx       Zip: 77380       Expiration Date         Phone Number: 281-719-4829       b. Deposit Account Number 08-3442         Fax Number: 281-719-4045       Authorized User Name Edward Korompai         Email Address:       Signature       10-7-05         Date       Date       Date	Other	Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? 🗌 Yes 🗹 No	
Name:HUNTSMAN CORPORATION       7. Total fee (37 CFR 1.21(h) & 3.41) \$ 40.00         Internal Address:Legal Department       Authorized to be charged by credit card         Y Authorized to be charged to deposit account       Authorized to be charged to deposit account         Street Address: 10003 Woodloch Forest Drive       Enclosed         None required (government interest not affecting title         City: The Woodlands       8. Payment Information         state: Tx       Zip: 77380         Phone Number: 281-719-4829       b. Deposit Account Number 08-3442         Fax Number: 281-719-4045       Authorized User Name Edward Korompai         9. Signature:       Y Or - 7- 05         Signature       Date	Additional numbers at 5. Name and address to whom correspondence	6. Total number of applications and patents	
Internal Address:       Legal Department       Image: Address:       Authorized to be charged by credit card         Street Address:       10003 Woodloch Forest Drive       Image: Authorized to be charged to deposit account         Street Address:       10003 Woodloch Forest Drive       Image: Authorized to be charged to deposit account         City:       The Woodlands       Image: Authorized to be charged to deposit account         State:       TX       Zip:       77380         Phone Number:       281-719-4829       Image: Authorized User Name       Image: Authorized User Name         Fax Number:       281-719-4045       Authorized User Name       Image: Authorized User Name         9. Signature:       Signature       Image: Authorized User Name       Image: Authorized User Name	-		
Street Address: 10003 Woodloch Forest Drive       Image: Address: 10003 Woodloch Forest Drive         Street Address: 10003 Woodloch Forest Drive       Image: Address: 10003 Woodloch Forest Drive         City: The Woodlands       Image: Address: 10003 Woodloch Forest Drive         State: Tx       Zip: 77380         Phone Number: 281-719-4829       Image: Address: 10003 Woodloch Forest Drive         Phone Number: 281-719-4045       Image: Address: 10003 Woodloch Forest Drive         Signature:       Image: Address: 10003 Woodloch Forest Drive         9. Signature:       Image: Address Market M			
Street Address: 10003 Woodloch Forest Drive   City: The Woodlands   State: Tx   Zip: 77380   Phone Number:   281-719-4829   Fax Number: 281-719-4045   Email Address:   9. Signature:   Jor 7- 05   Date	Internal Address. Legal Department		
City:       The Woodlands         State:       TX         Zip:       77380         Phone Number:       281-719-4829         Fax Number:       281-719-4045         Email Address:       Authorized User Name         Image: Signature:       Image: Construction of the second			
City: <u>The Woodlands</u> State:       TX         Zip: <u>77380</u> Phone Number: <u>281-719-4829</u> Fax Number: <u>281-719-4045</u> Email Address:       Deposit Account Number <b>9. Signature:</b> <u>10 - 7 - 05</u> Date	Street Address: 10003 Woodloch Forest Drive		
State:       TX       Zip: 77380       a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers         Phone Number:       281-719-4829       b. Deposit Account Number       08-3442         Fax Number:       281-719-4045       Authorized User Name       Edward Korompai         9. Signature:       10 - 7 - 05       Date			
Phone Number:		a. Credit Card Last 4 Numbers	
Fax Number:       281-719-4045         Email Address:       Authorized User Name         9. Signature:       10-7-05         Signature       Date		Expiration Date	
Email Address:       Authorized User Name Edward Korompai         9. Signature:       /0-7-05         Signature       Date		b. Deposit Account Number _08-3442	
9. Signature:		Authorized User Name Edward Koromaa	
Signature Date	Email Address:		
	9. Signature:		
	C Signature		
Edward Korompal Total number of pages including cover 9 Name of Person Signing Steet, attachments, and documents:		Total number of pages including cover 9 sheet, attachments, and documents:	

Documents to be recorded (including cover sheet) should be faxed to (571) 273-0140, or malled to: Mail Stop Assignment Recordation Services, Director of the USPTO, P.O.Box 1450, Alexandria, V.A. 22313-1450

# PATENT REEL: 016859 FRAME: 0955

Oct. 7. 2005 1:55PM Huntsman

No. 2335 P. 3

## ASSIGNMENT

FOR good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we: <u>Roger Hennington</u> of <u>13607 Kingsride Lane. Houston</u> in the County of <u>Harris</u>, and State of <u>Texas</u> <u>Donald H. Ridgway</u> of <u>6822 Ashton Pines Lane, Spring</u> in the County of <u>Montgomery</u>, and State of <u>Texas</u> <u>Robert A. Grigsby, Jr.</u> of <u>30211 East Legends Trail, Spring</u> in the County of <u>Montgomery</u>, and State of <u>Texas</u> <u>Robert G. Sawitski, Jr.</u> of <u>26341 Ingram Drive, Romulus</u> in the County of <u>Wayne</u> and State of <u>Michigan</u> <u>Jennifer K. Pratt</u> of <u>2606 Double Tree Street, Round Rock</u> in the County of <u>Williamson</u>, and State of <u>Texas</u>

hereby sell and assign to HUNTSMAN PETROCHEMICAL CORPORATION, a corporation of the State of Delaware, having a place of business at 10003 Woodloch Forest Drive, The Woodlands, Texas 77380 U.S.A., its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in and to our invention relating to

### <u>"IMPROVED-CURE REBOND BINDER"</u> (<u>D# 81,655</u>),

in and for the territory of the United States of America, and we hereby assign to HUNTSMAN PETROCHEMICAL CORPORATION the application for United States Patent that was filed on <u>August 11, 2005</u> as Application Serial Number <u>11/201.886</u>, and all United States patents granted therefor and all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and we hereby sell and assign to the HUNTSMAN PETROCHEMICAL CORPORATION, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in and to the invention in and for all countries foreign to the United States of America, and we hereby covenant that we have full right so to do, and we agree that we will sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation and reissue applications, authorizations, assignments, and application papers, make all rightful declarations, affirmations, and oaths and generally do everything possible to aid HUNTSMAN PETROCHEMICAL CORPORATION, its successors, assigns and nominees, to obtain and enforce proper protection for the invention in all countries throughout the world.

Inventors' Signatures (Full Names):

Prayle Honryber

Roger Hennington

I mald H Ri Donald H. Ridgway Robert A. Grigsby, Jr.

9/16/05

Date

Date

Date

1

PATENT REEL: 016859 FRAME: 0956

Robert G. Sawitski, Jr.	Date
Jennifer K. Pratt	Date
State of TEXAS ss:	
County of <u>Montgomery</u> On this <u>16<sup>th</sup></u> day of <u>September</u> , 2005, before me per	sonally appeared
	vn to me to be the individual who
executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that he executed the sar	me.
Marta	ha Victory
(SEAL) Notar	ry Public
	MARIHA VICTORY Notary Public, State of Texas My Commission Expires August 20, 2007
State of TEXAS	<u>,                                    </u>
ss: County of <u>Montgomery</u> On this <u>12 th</u> day of <u>September</u> , 2005, before me pers	sonally appeared
DONALD H. RIDGWAY to me known and known to me t	to be the individual who executed the
foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that he executed the same.	
	1 S. armstrong
(SEAL) Notar	ry Public 🧷 🖉
LINDA S. ARMSTRONG Notary Public, State of Texas My Commission Expires JULY 31, 2006	

State of TEXAS
SS: County of <u>Montgomer</u> On this <u>10 h</u> day of <u>September</u> , 2005, before me personally appeared <u>ROBERT A. GRIGSBY, JR.</u> to me known and known to me to be the individual who executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that he executed the same.
· ^ ·
(SEAL) LINDA S. ARMSTRONG My Commission Expires JULY 31, 2006 LINDA S. ARMSTRONG Notary Public Notary Public
State of MICHIGAN
SS:
County of
On this day of, 2005, before me personally appeared
ROBERT G. SAWITSKI, JR. to me known and known to me to be the individual who
executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that he executed the same.
SEAL) Notary Public
State of TEXAS
<b>SS</b> :
County of
On this day of, 2005, before me personally appeared
JENNIFER K. PRATT to me known and known to me to be the individual who executed the
oregoing instrument, and acknowledged that he executed the same.

(SEAL)

Notary Public

Oct. 7. 2005 1:56PM Huntsman

No. 2335 P. 6

#### ASSIGNMENT

FOR good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we: <u>Roger Hennington</u> of <u>13607 Kingsride Lane</u>, <u>Houston</u> in the County of <u>Harris</u>, and State of <u>Texas</u> <u>Donald H. Ridgway</u> of <u>6822 Ashton Pines Lane</u>, <u>Spring</u> in the County of <u>Montgomery</u>, and State of <u>Texas</u> Robert A. Grigsby, Jr. of <u>30211 East Legends Trail</u>, <u>Spring</u> in the County of Montgomery , and State of Texas <u>Robert G. Sawitski, Jr.</u> of <u>26341 Ingram Drive</u>, <u>Romulus</u> in the County of <u>Wayne</u> and State of <u>Michigan</u> <u>Jennifer K. Pratt</u> of <u>2606 Double Tree Street</u>, <u>Round Rock</u> in the County of <u>Williamson</u>, and State of <u>Texas</u>

hereby sell and assign to HUNTSMAN PETROCHEMICAL CORPORATION, a corporation of the State of Delaware, having a place of business at 10003 Woodloch Forest Drive, The Woodlands, Texas 77380 U.S.A., its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in and to our invention relating to

#### <u>"IMPROVED-CURE REBOND BINDER"</u> (D# 81,655),

in and for the territory of the United States of America, and we hereby assign to HUNTSMAN PETROCHEMICAL CORPORATION the application for United States Patent that was filed on <u>August 11, 2005</u> as Application Serial Number 11/201,886 , and all United States patents granted therefor and all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and we hereby sell and assign to the HUNTSMAN PETROCHEMICAL CORPORATION, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in and to the invention in and for all countries foreign to the United States of America, and we hereby covenant that we have full right so to do, and we agree that we will sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation and reissue applications, authorizations, assignments, and application papers, make all rightful declarations, affirmations, and oaths and generally do everything possible to aid HUNTSMAN PETROCHEMICAL CORPORATION, its successors, assigns and nominees, to obtain and enforce proper protection for the invention in all countries throughout the world.

1

Inventors' Signatures (Full Names):

Roger Hennington

Donald H. Ridgway

Robert A. Grigsby, Jr.

Date

Date

Date

PATENT REEL: 016859 FRAME: 0959

Oct.	7.	2005	1:56PM	Huntsman
F	tobe	rt G. Sav	vitski, Jr.	

Jerif K. Prett

executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that he executed the same.

Date 9/14/05

State of TEXAS

Jennifer K. Pratt

State of TEXAS

On this

County of

(SEAL)

SS:

SS)

County of

On this \_\_\_\_\_\_ day of \_\_\_\_\_\_, 2005, before me personally appeared

DONALD H. RIDGWAY to me known and known to me to be the individual who executed the

day of \_\_\_\_\_\_, 2005, before me personally appeared

ROGER HENNINGTON to me known and known to me to be the individual who

foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that he executed the same.

(SEAL)

Notary Public

Notary Public

No. 2335 P. 7

Date

No. 2335 P. 8

State of TE	XAS	
	\$8:	
County of		
On this	day of	, 2005, before me personally appeared
	ROBERT A. GRIGSBY, JR.	to me known and known to me to be the individual who
executed the	e foregoing instrument, and acknowledge	ged that he executed the same.
(SEAL)		Notary Public
State of MI	CHIGAN	
	85.	
County of		
On this	day of	, 2005, before me personally appeared
	ROBERT G. SAWITSKI, JR.	to me known and known to me to be the individual who
executed the	toregoing instrument, and acknowledg	ged that he executed the same.
(SEAL)		Notary Public
State of TE	XAS	
	SS:	
County of 5	TRAVIS	
On this	14 day of <u>Peplember</u>	, 2005, before me personally appeared
		known and known to me to be the individual who executed the
foregoing ins	strument, and acknowledged that he ex	ecuted the same.
		$\sim$ $\sim$



Surly Calyxiak

workintol\$1655-section date

Oct. 7. 2005 1:57PM Huntsman

No. 2335 P. 9

## ASSIGNMENT

FOR good and valuable consideration, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, we: <u>Roger Hennington</u> of <u>13607 Kingsride Lane, Houston</u> in the County of <u>Harris</u>, and State of <u>Texas</u> <u>Donald H. Ridgway</u> of <u>6822 Ashton Pines Lane, Spring</u> in the County of <u>Montgomery</u>, and State of <u>Texas</u> <u>Robert A. Grigsby, Jr.</u> of <u>30211 East Legends Trail, Spring</u> in the County of <u>Montgomery</u>, and State of <u>Texas</u> <u>Robert G. Sawitski, Jr.</u> of <u>26341 Ingram Drive, Romulus</u> in the County of <u>Wayne</u> and State of <u>Michigan</u> <u>Jennifer K. Pratt</u> of <u>2606 Double Tree Street, Round Rock</u> in the County of <u>Williamson</u>, and State of <u>Texas</u>

hereby sell and assign to HUNTSMAN PETROCHEMICAL CORPORATION, a corporation of the State of Delaware, having a place of business at 10003 Woodloch Forest Drive, The Woodlands, Texas 77380 U.S.A., its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in and to our invention relating to

#### "IMPROVED-CURE <u>REBOND BINDER"</u> (D# 81,655),

in and for the territory of the United States of America, and we hereby assign to HUNTSMAN PETROCHEMICAL CORPORATION the application for United States Patent that was filed on <u>August 11, 2005</u> as Application Serial Number \_\_\_\_\_\_\_ 11/201.886 \_\_\_\_\_\_\_, and all United States patents granted therefor and all divisions, reissues, continuations and extensions thereof, and we hereby sell and assign to the HUNTSMAN PETROCHEMICAL CORPORATION, its successors and assigns, the entire right, title and interest in and to the invention in and for all countries foreign to the United States of America, and we hereby covenant that we have full right so to do, and we agree that we will sign all lawful papers, execute all divisional, continuation and reissue applications, authorizations, assignments, and application papers, make all rightful declarations, affirmations, and oaths and generally do everything possible to aid HUNTSMAN PETROCHEMICAL CORPORATION, its successors, assigns and nominees, to obtain and enforce proper protection for the invention in all countries throughout the world.

Inventors' Signatures (Full Names):

Roger Hennington

Donald H. Ridgway

Robert A. Grigsby, Jr.

Date

Date

Date

PATENT REEL: 016859 FRAME: 0962

\work\pto\81655-assign.doc

1

Oct. 7. 2005 1:57PM Huntsman

No. 2335 P. 10

6

Polent & Swith	<u> </u>
Robert G. Sawitski, Jr.	Date
Jennifer K. Pratt	Date
State of TEXAS	
SS:	
County of	
On this day of	, 2005, before me personally appeared
ROGER HENNINGTON	V to me known and known to me to be the individual who
executed the foregoing instrument, and ack	nowledged that he executed the same.
(SEAL)	Notary Public
,	
1	
State of TEXAS	
•	
ss: County of	
On this day of	, 2005, before me personally appeared
DONALD H. RIDGWAY	to me known and known to me to be the individual who executed the
foregoing instrument, and acknowledged th	at he executed the same.

(SEAL)

Notary Public

No. 2335 P. 11

State of	TEXAS	
		\$ 55;

County of \_\_\_\_\_

On this \_\_\_\_\_\_ day of \_\_\_\_\_\_, 2005, before me personally appeared

ROBERT A. GRIGSBY, JR.\_\_\_\_\_to me known and known to me to be the individual who

executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that he executed the same.

(SEAL)

Notary Public

State of MICHIGAN

Or la	ss:		
County of _//	acome 1	1	
On this	day of	lenver	2005, before me personally appeared
	ROBERT G. SAW	ITSKI, JR.	to me known and known to me to be the individual who
avaanted the fore	aging instrument an	d acknowledged	that he executed the same

executed the foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that he executed the same.

(SEAL)

otary Public

CINDY R. ELSEY Notary Public, Macomb County, MI My Commission Expires Aug. 2, 2007

State of TEXAS

County of \_\_\_\_\_

foregoing instrument, and acknowledged that he executed the same.

ss:

(SEAL)

Notary Public